NO MAY BSCL Meeting

Barrett Station Civic League (BSCL) <info@barrettcivicleague.org>
Mon 5/22/2023 9:59 AM

To:4eagle@pda.net <4eagle@pdq.net>;abner.lyons@house.texas.gov <Abner.Lyons@house.texas.gov>;claudalfred@yahoo.com <claudalfred@yahoo.com>;Destany Jordan
<destany.jordan@gmail.com>;jaimehudson95@gmail.com <jaimehudson95@gmail.com>;jerome chenevert <jachenevert@gmail.com>;Katie Roberson
<reedsprep@verizon.net>;LacourWanda <wklacour@aol.com>;leesther barrett <lvhb15@gmail.com>;lunda_jackson@yahoo.com <lunda_jackson@yahoo.com>;Martin Lemond
<mhlemond@gmail.com>;Melody Fontenot <melodyfontenot@outlook.com>;mitchellowana@yahoo.com <mitchellbwana@yahoo.com>;Rozora Hall
<rozhall85@yahoo.com>;sclusephd@gmail.com <sclusephd@gmail.com>;shalonsonnier790@gmail.com <shalonsonnier790@gmail.com>;Shonell Griffith
<Sgriffith@sbgconsulting.net>;St. JulianLaVerne <lavernestjulian@gmail.com>;stjulian1@gmail.com <stjulian1@gmail.com>;Tammy Chenevert <tammychen2011@gmail.com>

Good Morning!
| pray this email finds you well!

This email serves as a notice that we will NOT have a BSCL meeting scheduled for this month. Our next meeting will be scheduled for June 27th, 2023.

Respectfully,

Destany Jordan Sims

Secretary

Barrett Station Civic League
Community Relations

PO Box 2244
Barrett, Texas 77532

Info@BarrettCivicLeague.org
www.BarrettCivicLeague.org

The information contained in this transmission is confidential and/or contains privileged communications intended for the use of the individual or
entity named above only. If the reader of this electronic message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent responsible to deliver it to
the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that review of or any dissemination, disclosure, distribution or copying is strictly prohibited.
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